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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Spieler
Steinbach, Marco
Hubgen, Glnter
Feichter, Florian
Hibgen, Markus

Sauer, Walter

Schumacher, Klaus—Diethelm

Buchenroth, Dustin
Tobel, Jorg

Engel, Klaus
Hibgen, Thomas
Buchenroth, Frank
Graf, Manfred
Metzler, Egon
Linsler, Gunter
Gersmann, Waldemar
Linsler, Rolf
Schweitzer, Uwe
Wiegel, Frank
Becker, Guido
Piroth, Werner
Keller, Karl-Heinz
Lehmann, Uwe
Weiss, Jorg
Schneider, Kurt
Schumacher, Rene
Korper, Michael
Theobald, Rudolf
Bittner, Jurgen
Breitbach, Hans
Hoppen, Helmut
Straden, Klaus
Quernes, Manfred
Keuter, Heinz
Gries, Oliver
Klingelhdfer, Timo
Weldert, Marika

Flammersfeld, Andreas

Klub

SKV Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

SKV Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

SKV Neuwied

TV Kestert

KSV Dierdorf

TV Kestert

KSV Stromberg

TV Kestert

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Dierdorf
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
Grun-Weil Isenburg
KSC Wirges

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
SKV Neuwied

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSC Wirges

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSV Stromberg
Grin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSC Wirges

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSC Wirges

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Bad Ems

Grun-Weil3 Isenburg

Sp EWP EWP-9@

16
17
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
13
15
15
12
15
13
13
13
16
12
15
15
10
10
16
15
16
15
13
14
16

9
11
12
16
15

6

139
134
128
126
126
105
105
102
97
94
94
91
90
89
88
85
85
85
85
85
82
79
74
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
69
67
63
53
51

8,69
7,88
8,53
7,88
7,88
7,00
6,56
6,80
6,06
6,27
7,23
6,07
6,00
7,42
5,87
6,54
6,54
6,54
5,31
7,08
5,47
5,27
7,40
7,20
4,50
4,80
4,50
4,80
5,46
5,07
4,38
7,78
6,27
5,58
3,94
3,53
8,50

Holz
12665
12980
11710
12134
12122
11366
11268
11266
11127
10661

9234
10597
11065

9105
10492

9823

9626

9557
11536

8631
10436
10734

7649

7291
11402
10496
11150
10401

9143

9843
11295

6619

7644

8366
10588

9829

4602

Holz-@
791,56
763,53
780,67
758,38
757,63
757,73
704,25
751,07
695,44
710,73
710,31
706,47
737,67
758,75
699,47
755,62
740,46
735,15
721,00
719,25
695,73
715,60
764,90
729,10
712,63
699,73
696,88
693,40
703,31
703,07
705,94
735,44
694,91
697,17
661,75
655,27
767,00
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Best
858,00
816,00
836,00
794,00
799,00
830,00
775,00
825,00
767,00
800,00
735,00
764,00
781,00
857,00
739,00
789,00
804,00
807,00
827,00
752,00
773,00
759,00
803,00
797,00
761,00
753,00
737,00
737,00
795,00
778,00
771,00
776,00
808,00
757,00
734,00
738,00
822,00
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39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Didinger, Leo

Engel, Denis

Sauer—Bossing, Bernd

Merz, Giinther
Bode, Toni
Wambach, Michael
Bartel, Martina
Schweinar, Alfred
Czopowski, Werner
Schmitz, Josef
Kohns, Patrick
Stiwiziyus, Erich
Schlaadt, Erhard
Klingelhofer, Klaus
Fuchs, Axel
Kutscher, Jirgen
Kutscher, Manfred
Kuchler, Volker
Krummscheid, Mike
Walter, Klaus
Merz, Manuel
Ko6the, Reinhard
Marx, Andreas
Hoffmann, Peter
Adams, Uwe
Warnecke, Jorg
Hermann, Frank
Straden, Mike
Geldmacher, Hilmar
Kdrper, Sandra
Kupper, Josef
Gries, Josef

Mduller, Hans
Hubgen, Ingrid
Henn, Hermann
Schneeweis, Martin
Schwickert, Michael
Steinbach, Peter
Horre, Eckard

Kolbe, Jens

TV Kestert

TV Kestert

KSV Bad Ems
Grin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSC Wirges

KSV Bad Ems

SKV Neuwied

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Bad Ems

KSC Wirges

Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Dierdorf

TV Kestert

KSV Bad Ems

KSC Wirges

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSV Bad Ems
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSV Dierdorf
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Dierdorf

KSC Wirges

Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSV Dierdorf
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Dierdorf

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
KSC Wirges

KSC Wirges

KSV Stromberg

KSC Wirges

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

SKV Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

12
11
12
14

14
14
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49
48
48
45
42
40
36
33
32
31
27
23
20
17
16
14
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4,08
4,36
4,00
3,21
5,25
571
2,57
2,36
6,40
3,44
6,75
4,60
1,82
2,43
4,00
2,80
2,25
8,67
10,00
9,00
7,50
5,00
6,50
5,50
10,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
5,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

8255
7354
7858
9662
5582
4823
9464
8356
3601
5955
3002
3383
6910
4342
2804
3473
2565
2230
1629
1618
1494
2070
1491
1485

777

770
1439
1417
1939
1954
1950

711
1249

694

649
1248
1244
1339
1202

666

01.03.2009 17:36:25
687,92 721,00
668,55 760,00
654,83 743,00
690,14 755,00
697,75 718,00
689,00 744,00
676,00 755,00
596,86 672,00
720,20 784,00
661,67 716,00
750,50 814,00
676,60 753,00
628,18 683,00
620,29 661,00
701,00 753,00
694,60 718,00
641,25 743,00
743,33 799,00
814,50 853,00
809,00 822,00
747,00 786,00
690,00 727,00
745,50 772,00
742,50 779,00
777,00 815,00
770,00 873,00
719,50 753,00
708,50 773,00
646,33 686,00
651,33 713,00
650,00 688,00
711,00 787,00
624,50 664,00
694,00 694,00
649,00 695,00
624,00 652,00
622,00 629,00
669,50 680,00
601,00 608,00
666,00 828,00



78
79
80
81

Kroff, Andreas
Schmitt, KLaus
Bartel, Jessica

Rosenberg, Hans—Peter

SKV Neuwied
KSV Dierdorf
SKV Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied
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1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

646
596
526
414

01.03.2009 17:36:25
646,00 646,00
596,00 687,00
526,00 526,00
414,00 465,00
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